
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:40:30pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 15b: MMAS5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 50 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:13.541
Half Lap 14.690 (2)

Lap 1 23.269 23.269 (2)
Lap 2 15.704 38.973 (2)
Lap 3 15.433 54.406 (2)
Lap 4 15.608 1:10.015 (1)
Lap 5 15.666 1:25.681 (1)
Lap 6 15.737 1:41.419 (1)
Lap 7 15.918 1:57.337 (1)
Lap 8 16.203 2:13.541 (1)

2. 51 Damon MALEK (Penrith CC) 2:22.892 +9.351
Half Lap 14.159 14.159 (1)

Lap 1 22.515 22.515 (1)
Lap 2 15.825 38.340 (1)
Lap 3 15.900 54.240 (1)
Lap 4 16.632 1:10.873 (2)
Lap 5 17.352 1:28.225 (2)
Lap 6 17.888 1:46.114 (2)
Lap 7 18.249 2:04.363 (2)
Lap 8 18.529 2:22.892 (2)


